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WE 9Â° ROBERTO MAGARI (0404033A)
SIENA - 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo WE 9Â° ROBERTO MAGARI 0404033A

Luogo SIENA  [Siena - Toscana]
Periodo 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30" bonus
Arbitri BARBAFIERA LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 1N Ambrosanio Raffaele      ITA TOS SI 1939 0 0 1968 M 814431 107577

19 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 2080 0 0 1972 M 814237 107045

28 Bighiu Georghe ITA 2079 0 0 1971 M 813311 115857

10 CM Bocchicchio Gaetano      ITA TOS PO 2197 0 0 1959 M 804371 101394

29 1N Calisi Elia              ITA TOS LI 1802 0 0 1974 M 117275

8 M Caruso Augusto           ITA VEN VI 2216 0 0 1963 M 801763 101206

23 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1881 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

9 CM Danieli Enrico           ITA VEN VI 2142 0 0 1968 M 806064 101215

6 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2323 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

3 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2298 0 0 1959 M 918474

25 FM Drei Andrea              ITA EMI RA 2247 0 0 1957 M 800805 109421

22 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA TOS SI 1772 0 0 1986 M 107596

5 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA LOM MI 1889 0 0 1971 M 100694

17 1N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1805 0 0 1962 M 105636

14 1N Gonzales Guillermo ITA VEN VR 1976 0 0 1976 M 817082 103074

1 Hautala Roman                   FIN 2175 0 0 1973 M 503037

31 1N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1901 0 0 1989 F 121183

27 1N Lombardi Mariano         ITA BAS PZ 1805 0 0 1988 M 115019

16 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA TOS FI 1829 0 0 1952 M 105330

11 1N Marmili Giulio           ITA TOS PO 1988 0 0 1976 M 101402

21 1N Masullo Andrea           ITA TOS SI 1877 0 0 1982 M 107578

18 M Mogranzini Roberto       ITA LIG GE 2243 0 0 1983 M 810894 105831

24 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1865 0 0 1962 M 108729

30 2N Parrini Daniele          ITA UMB TR 1790 0 0 1976 M 118437

13 CM Pechy Alaster            ITA VEN VE 2154 0 0 1974 M 813990 101477

2 IM Peric Slavisa                   SRB 2278 0 0 1953 M 908126

26 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1699 0 0 1963 M 109652

4 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1825 0 0 1984 M 100617

7 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1887 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

32 CM Sottani Paolo            ITA TOS GR 2079 0 0 1957 M 124046

15 CM Tagliagambe Stefano      ITA TOS GR 2067 0 0 1969 M 812021 105313

12 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1948 0 0 1964 M 101463
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

29 1N Calisi Elia              ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 117275

22 2N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1986 M 107596

5 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 100694

17 1N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 105636

31 1N Lomakina Nadya           1901 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 F 121183

27 1N Lombardi Mariano         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 115019

16 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1952 M 105330

11 1N Marmili Giulio           ITA 1988 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 101402

21 1N Masullo Andrea           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1982 M 107578

24 1N Nasoni Paolo             ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 108729

30 2N Parrini Daniele          ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M 118437

26 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 109652

4 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1984 M 100617

32 CM Sottani Paolo            ITA 2079 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 124046

12 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1948 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 101463
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